124.00 96348.00 

7 DNI-DE00-007 Implant 

analog one 

uneviersul 

type  

Implant analog 

one uneviersul 

type  

1809 

+19 F.O.C 

28.00 50652.00 

8 DNI-DE00-008 Ball & soket  

Ball & soket 516 

+6 F.O.C 

100.00 51600.00 

Total 

price 

762582.5 $ seven hundred sixty two thousand five hundred eighty two dollar and fifty cent only , CIP arrived 

to kimadia  warehouse al-dabbash ,Baghdad